QFPID01
Quattroflow PID Controller
Spec Sheet QFPID01
Effective: December 2015
Replaces: NEW
Features
• Ideal for processes, where the Quattroflow pump should be controlled to a defined
pressure or flow rate

Material 1.4301 (304)
Dimension 350 x 159 x 212 mm (L x W x H)
Order Code:
European  Version 230V, 1 Phase QFPID01E
US Version, 110V, 1 Phase QFPID01A
UK Version, 230V, 1 Phase QFPID01U
PSG Kamp-Lintfort
ALMATEC Maschinenbau GmbH
Carl-Friedrich-Gauß-Straße 5
47475 Kamp-Lintfort - Germany
O: +49/2842/961-0, F: +49/2842/961-40
quattroflow.com
0-5VDC
START/STOP
4-20 m
A
24VDC
PID CONTROLLER
QUATTROFLOW
PUMP
FILTER
PRESSURE
SENSOR
Application Example:
Pressure Control in Direct Flow Filtration
Application Example:
Cross Flow Control in Tangential Flow Filtration
0-5VDC
START/STOP
4-20 mA
24VDC
PID CONTROLLER
QUATTROFLOW
PUMP
TFF FILTER MODULE
(Cassette or Hollow Fiber)
FLOW
METER
RECIRCULATION
VESSEL/BAG
CONTROL
VALVE
FEED
RETENTATE PERMEATE
FI
© 2015 ALMATEC       QFPID01